
LIVE ONLINE VIA WEBEX

Day Day of wk. Calendar Day/Yr. Instructor

1 Monday 1/21/2019 TBD

2 Tuesday 1/22/2019 TBD

3 Monday 1/28/2019 TBD

4 Tuesday 1/29/2019 TBD

5 Monday 2/4/2019 TBD

6 Tuesday 2/5/2019 TBD

7 Monday 2/11/2019 TBD

8 Tuesday 2/12/2019 TBD

9 Monday 2/18/2019 TBD

10 Tuesday 2/19/2019 TBD

Day Day of wk. Calendar Day/Yr. Instructor

1 Monday 4/22/2019 TBD

2 Tuesday 4/23/2019 TBD

3 Monday 4/29/2019 TBD

4 Tuesday 4/30/2019 TBD

5 Monday 5/6/2019 TBD

6 Tuesday 5/7/2019 TBD

7 Monday 5/13/2019 TBD

8 Tuesday 5/14/2019 TBD

9 Monday 5/20/2019 TBD

10 Tuesday 5/21/2019 TBD

Day Day of wk. Calendar Day/Yr. Instructor

1 Monday 7/22/2019 TBD

2 Tuesday 7/23/2019 TBD

3 Monday 7/29/2019 TBD

4 Tuesday 7/30/2019 TBD

5 Monday 8/5/2019 TBD

6 Tuesday 8/6/2019 TBD

7 Monday 8/12/2019 TBD

8 Tuesday 8/13/2019 TBD

9 Monday 8/19/2019 TBD

10 Tuesday 8/20/2019 TBD

Live Online LSS Green Belt - Starts July 2019

All Sessions 10:00 am to 2:00 pm U.S. Eastern  Time 

Dartmouth - Thayer School of Engineering

Dartmouth - Thayer School of Engineering

Live Online LSS Green Belt - Starts January 2019

Dartmouth - Thayer School of Engineering

Live Online LSS Green Belt - Starts April 2019



Day Day of wk. Calendar Day/Yr. Instructor

1 Monday 10/21/2019 TBD

2 Tuesday 10/22/2019 TBD

3 Monday 10/28/2019 TBD

4 Tuesday 10/29/2019 TBD

5 Monday 11/4/2019 TBD

6 Tuesday 11/5/2019 TBD

7 Monday 11/11/2019 TBD

8 Tuesday 11/12/2019 TBD

9 Monday 11/18/2019 TBD

10 Tuesday 11/19/2019 TBD

Notes:

1. Dates are subject to change depending upon class size and/or 

availability of the instructor.2. Instructors are subject to change to meet shedules.

3. All session are approximately 4 hours; statistics lectures may run 2+/- 

hours; the instructor will likely provide homework.

Dartmouth - Thayer School of Engineering

Live Online LSS Green Belt - Starts October 2019


